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Kindly mark all books required with an [ X ]

[

[

] Go for Accounting (3rd Edition - 2014)
Accounts Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020
are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website
www.um.edu.mt/matsec

fa—

Biology for Cambridge IGCSE - Revision Guide (3rd Edition)

Biology Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 +
Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website
www.um.edu.mt/matsec. Biology Notes Pack to be bought from the
School.

fa—

Cambridge IGCSE Chemistry (2014 Edition)

Cambridge IGCSE Chemistry Workbook

Chemistry Matsec Past Papers 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018,
2019 & 2020 + Resits are to he DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC
website www.um.edu.mt/matsec

fa—

fa—

A Complete Computing Course (Ilvan Buttigieg)

fa—

Complete Economics for Cambridge IGCSE and O Level (3rd Edition)
Economics Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020
are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website
www.um.edu.mt/matsec

] Aim High 4 Student Book

] Aim High 4 Workbook EITHER this edition

] Aim High 4 Workbook with online Practice OR this edition. Please only
order 1 Workbook.

] Collins Dictionary & Thesaurus - 7th Edition (2016)
English Language Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019
& 2020 + Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC
website www.um.edu.mt/matsec

ISBN

9789995706746

9780198308720

9781444176445
9781471807251

9789993209614

9780198409700

9780194453127
9780194453271
9780194453943

9780008141790

Cover

Same as last year

Same as last year

Same as last year
Same as last year

Same as last year

Same as last year

Same as last year


http://www.agendatextbooks.com
http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec
http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec
http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec
http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec
http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec

—_————

] Aim High 4 Student Book

] Aim High 4 Workbook EITHER this edition

Aim High 4 Workbook with online Practice OR this edition. Please only
order 1 Workbook.

English Language Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019
& 2020 + Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC
website www.um.edu.mt/matsec

fa—

fa—

Macbeth - Made Easy

The Dragon Book of Verse

The Other Side of Truth

English Literature Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019
& 2020 are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website
www.um.edu.mt/matsec

—_—

Secrets - Collins Drama

The Boy in the Striped Pyjamas

The Play of Kes

"The Boy in the Striped Pyjamas" Workbook (Same as last year) & "The
Play of Kes" Workbook is to be bought from the School.

—_— e

fa—

Bescherelle 1 Conjugaison (2012 Edition)
Oxford School French Dictionary (2012 Edition) (The School accepts any
other French Dictionary)

Vite! 3 Methode de Francais - Cahier
Vite! 3 Methode de Francais - Livre de I'eleve

fam—

—_—

fam—

Food & Nutrition (For reference only)

Civilta.l.T.

Oxford Essential Italian Dictionary
Rete 2 Libro di Casa Maltese Edition
Rete 2 Libro di Classe Maltese Edition

fa—

4.mt - Xoghol ghad-Dar

Bejn Haltejn + CD

Il-Harsa ta' Ruzann (Edizzjoni annotata ta' Marco Galea)
Teacher's Notes Booklet to be bought from the School.

—_—

fa—

STP 9 Mathematics (3rd Edition)
STP Maths 10A (Out of Print) (To be bought second-hand)
Maths Books are to be kept till Form 5.

fa—

] AQA GCSE Physical Education Student Book (3rd Edition)
P.E. Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 are to
be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website
www.um.edu.mt/matsec

fa—

Activate: Physics Student Book

Physics Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 +
Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website
www.um.edu.mt/matsec.

9780194453127
9780194453271
9780194453943

9780748702565
9780198312413
9780435125301

9780007274871
9780198326762
9780435232887

9782218951985
9780192757050

9788853606105
9788853606099

9780198327660

9788877159649
9780199576418
9788877159656
9788877159472

9789990914443
9789990944464
9789993273554

9781408523803
9780748762156

9780198370253

9780198307174

S
Same as last year
S

S
Same as last year
S

Same as last year
Same as last year

M
M

Same as last year

Same as last year
Same as last year
Same as last year
Same as last year

Same as last year
M

Same as last year

Same as last year


http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec
http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec
http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec
http://www.um.edu.mt/matsec

II-Progett t'Alla ghal Zvilupp Shih- This title is only accessible online from M
https://katekezi.org/edukazzjoni-religjuza-re/curriculum/kotba-sekondarja/

[ ] Understanding Society's Madness 9789995746087 Same as last year
Social Studies Matsec Past Papers 2014 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 &
2020 are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website
www.um.edu.mt/matsec

FIRST DAY OF THE NEW SCHOLASTIC YEAR IS STILL TO BE
CONFIRMED.

A Textbook covering service is available upon ordering. There are 3 cover sizes: Small, Medium & Large. Please
tick this box if you wish to avail yourself of this service.[ ]

Kindly mark your preferred collection outlet:- Agenda Bookshop/8 Till Late/WHSmith/Home Delivery
] Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta Agenda Bookshop Pama Supermarket, Mosta*
Agenda Bookshop Pavi Supermarket, Qormi* Agenda Bookshop The Point, Sliema*
Agenda Bookshop Triq I-lbragg, Swieqi*

]

] Agenda Bookshop Republic Street, Valletta*
] 8Till Late Expressions 243 Tower Road, Sliema*

]

]

8 Till Late Mater Dei Hospital, L/O Msida*
WHSmith 91 Islets Promenade, Bugibba*
Home Delivery

8 Till Late 66 Tower Road, Sliema*

[
[
[
[
[
[ T WHSmith Lower Ross Street, St. Julians*

[]
[]
[]
[]
[]
[]

Kindly note that all the outlets indicated above with an (*) are open 7 days a week - thus offering parents a wider and more convenient
selection to choose from. This is a paid advert. Books are available from Agenda Bookshops or any other leading booksellers. © Agenda Textbooks.
All rights reserved.
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