



UP TO 17% OFF TEXTBOOKS

- ✓ 3for2 CHILDREN'S BOOKS* ✓ NO SUMMER SHUTDOWN
- ✓ 3for2 ON ALL STATIONERY ✓ 10% OFF COVERING SERVICE*
 - **√ €50 PAVI / PAMA VOUCHERS**
 - FREE HOME DELIVERY***





WWW.AGENDATEXTBOOKS.COM



agendatextbks@millermalta.com

*This is not applicable on 6th Form & University Textbooks.

**€50 worth of Pavi/Pama vouchers when spending over €25 on Textbooks full list order.

**5 x €10 worth of vouchers per individual book list applicable.T&C's Apply – See Voucher.

***On Textbooks orders over €50.





P.O. Box 58, Gzira GZR 1000. Tel: 21374873, 21378531 Fax: 21377985 Website: <u>www.agendatextbooks.com</u>

St. Joseph School, Sliema

Senior 4

Text Books 2020/2021

	Name	Address			
	Tel/Mob				
	Fax/Email				
Kin	dly mark all books required with an [X]				
			ISBN	Cover	
	Accounts				
[]	Go for Accounting (3rd Edition - 2014)		9789995706746	Same as last year	
	Accounts Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC websit www.um.edu.mt/matsec				
	Biology				
r 1	Biology for Cambridge IGCSE - Revision Guide (3rd Edition	1)	9780198308720	Same as last year	
. ,	Biology Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2 Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC www.um.edu.mt/matsec. Biology Notes Pack to be bought School.	2019 & 2020 + website	575075555725	came as last year	
	Chemistry				
[]	Cambridge IGCSE Chemistry (2014 Edition)		9781444176445	Same as last year	
[]	Cambridge IGCSE Chemistry Workbook		9781471807251	Same as last year	
	Chemistry Matsec Past Papers 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016 2019 & 2020 + Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from website <u>www.um.edu.mt/matsec</u>				
	Computer Studies				
[]	A Complete Computing Course (Ivan Buttigieg)		9789993209614	Same as last year	
	Economics				
[]	Complete Economics for Cambridge IGCSE and O Level (3rd	rd Edition)	9780198409700	Same as last year	
	Economics Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 201				
	are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC websit www.um.edu.mt/matsec	re			
	English Language				
[]	Aim High 4 Student Book		9780194453127	М	
[]	Aim High 4 Workbook EITHER this edition		9780194453271	М	
[]	Aim High 4 Workbook with online Practice <i>OR this edition.</i> order 1 Workbook.	Please only	9780194453943	М	
[]	Collins Dictionary & Thesaurus - 7th Edition (2016)		9780008141790	Same as last year	
	English Language Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 20 & 2020 + Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the website www.um.edu.mt/matsec				

[]	English Language for English Core Group Aim High 4 Student Book Aim High 4 Workbook EITHER this edition Aim High 4 Workbook with online Practice OR this edition. Please only order 1 Workbook. English Language Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 + Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website www.um.edu.mt/matsec English Literature	9780194453127 9780194453271 9780194453943	M M M
[]	Macbeth - Made Easy	9780748702565	S
[]	The Dragon Book of Verse	9780198312413	Same as last year
[]	The Other Side of Truth	9780435125301	S
		English Literature Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website www.um.edu.mt/matsec		
		English Literature for English Core Group		
•	•	Secrets - Collins Drama	9780007274871	S
_	-	The Boy in the Striped Pyjamas	9780198326762	Same as last year
l	J	The Play of Kes	9780435232887	S
		"The Boy in the Striped Pyjamas" Workbook (Same as last year) & "The Play of Kes" Workbook is to be bought from the School.		
r	1	French Resplacelle 1 Conjugation (2012 Edition)	0702240054005	Sama an last year
-	_	Bescherelle 1 Conjugaison (2012 Edition) Oxford School French Dictionary (2012 Edition) (The School accepts any	9782218951985 9780192757050	Same as last year Same as last year
L	J	other French Dictionary)	9700192737030	Same as last year
[]	Vite! 3 Methode de Français - Cahier	9788853606105	М
[]	Vite! 3 Methode de Français - Livre de l'eleve	9788853606099	М
]]	Home Economics Food & Nutrition (For reference only)	9780198327660	Same as last year
	,	Italian Challes LT	0700077450040	0
-	-	Civilta.I.T.	9788877159649	Same as last year
-	-	Oxford Essential Italian Dictionary Rete 2 Libro di Casa Maltese Edition	9780199576418	Same as last year Same as last year
-	•	Rete 2 Libro di Classe Maltese Edition		Same as last year
L	J	Maltese	3100011133412	Same as last year
ſ	1	4.mt - Xoghol ghad-Dar	9789990914443	М
		Bejn Haltejn + CD	9789990944464	S
_	-	II-Harsa ta' Ruzann (Edizzjoni annotata ta' Marco Galea)	9789993273554	S
		Teacher's Notes Booklet to be bought from the School.		
		Maths		
-	_	STP 9 Mathematics (3rd Edition)	9781408523803	Same as last year
[]	STP Maths 10A (Out of Print) (To be bought second-hand)	9780748762156	М
		Maths Books are to be kept till Form 5.		
		Physical Education		
[]	AQA GCSE Physical Education Student Book (3rd Edition) P.E. Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website www.um.edu.mt/matsec	9780198370253	Same as last year
		Physics		
ſ	1	Activate: Physics Student Book	9780198307174	Same as last year
•	-	Physics Matsec Past Papers 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 + Resits are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website		·

www.um.edu.mt/matsec.

Religion

II-Progett t'Alla ghal Zvilupp Shih- This title is only accessible online from https://katekezi.org/edukazzjoni-religjuza-re/curriculum/kotba-sekondarja/

Soc		

[] Understanding Society's Madness
Social Studies Matsec Past Papers 2014 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 are to be DOWNLOADED ONLINE from the MATSEC website
www.um.edu.mt/matsec

School Comments

FIRST DAY OF THE NEW SCHOLASTIC YEAR IS STILL TO BE CONFIRMED.

A Textbook covering service is available upon ordering. There are 3 cover sizes: Small, Medium & Large. Please tick this box if you wish to avail yourself of this service. []

Kir	dly mark your preferred collection outlet:- Agenda Books	hop/8 Till Late/WHSmith/Home Delivery
	Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta	[] Agenda Bookshop Pama Supermarket, Mosta
[]	Agenda Bookshop Pavi Supermarket, Qormi*	[] Agenda Bookshop The Point, Sliema*
[]	Agenda Bookshop Triq I-Ibragg, Swieqi*	[] Agenda Bookshop Republic Street, Valletta*
[]	8 Till Late Expressions 243 Tower Road, Sliema*	[] 8 Till Late Mater Dei Hospital, L/O Msida*
[]	8 Till Late 66 Tower Road, Sliema*	[] WHSmith 91 Islets Promenade, Bugibba*
	WHSmith Lower Ross Street, St. Julians*	[] Home Delivery

Kindly note that all the outlets indicated above with an (*) are open 7 days a week - thus offering parents a wider and more convenient selection to choose from. This is a paid advert. Books are available from Agenda Bookshops or any other leading booksellers. © Agenda Textbooks. All rights reserved.